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CORPORATE CATALYST (INDIA) PVT LTD

(in Joint Venture with SCS Global)

WWW.CCi.in

New Delhi

Aurobindo Tower

81/1 Third Floor Adchini
Aurobindo Marg

New Delhi 110 017 INDIA
T +91 114100 9999

Rajiv Arya Director
rajiv.arya@cci.in

Ahmedabad

306 - B, Pinnacle
Business Park

Corporate Road
Prahaladnagar
Ahmedabad 380 015 INDIA
T +9179 4891 5409

Himanshu Srivastava Director
himanshu.srivastava@cci.in

Bengaluru

Level - 2, Park Square
No.150, 36th Cross
Jayanagar 7th Block
Bengaluru 560 082 INDIA
T +91804151 0751

F +91804113 5109

D. Ramprasad Director
ramprasad.d@cci.in

Chennai

Unit 709 & 710,

7th Floor

‘BETA Wing’, Raheja Towers
New Number 177, Anna Salai
Chennai 600 002 INDIA

T +91 44 4904 8200

D K Giridharan Director
dk.giri@cci.in

Gurgaon

Times Square Fourth Floor
Block B, Sushant Lok 1
Gurgaon 122 002 INDIA

T +91 124 4333 100

F +91 124 4333 101

Sundeep Gupta Director
sundeep.gupta@cci.in

National Affiliates

Hyderabad

Ammaram Unnathasan

Reddy Tower

H No 1-11- 301/3 Ground Floor
Gagan Vihar Begumpet
Hyderabad 500 016 INDIA

T +91 40 2776 0423

K Venkatraman Director
k.venkat@cci.in

Kochi

Pioneer Tower
207-208 Second Floor
Marine Drive

Kochi 682 031 INDIA
T +91 484 410 9999

F +91 484 410 9990

PN Ramachandra Kamath Director
pnr.kamath@cci.in

Mumbai

68 Filmcenter

C-34 Third Floor

J Dadaji Road Tardeo
Mumbai 400 034 INDIA
T +91 22 4921 4000

F +9122 4921 4099

Sunil Arora Director
sunil.arora@cci.in

Singapore

10 Anson Road

No 14-06

International Plaza
Singapore 079 903

T +65 62211718

F +65 62211812

Kenichi Shohtoku Director
shohtoku@scsglobal.co.jp

Tokyo

Fourth Floor 2-2-5
Toranomon Minato-ku
Tokyo 105-0001 JAPAN
T :+81 3 6441 3248

F :+813 6441 3247
Tatsundo Maki Director
maki@scsglobal.co.jp

Chandigarh, Coimbatore, Jaipur, Jammu, Kolkata, Lucknow, Ludhiana, Pune

International Affiliates

Algeria, Argentina, Australia, Austria, Belgium, Brazil, Bulgaria, Canada, China,
Denmark, Egypt, France, Finland, Germany, Hong Kong, Hungary, Israel, Italy,
Japan, Luxembourg, Malaysia, Mexico, Morocco, New Zealand, Netherlands,

Norway, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, Spain,

Switzerland, Sweden, Thailand, Tunisia, Turkey, UAE, UK, USA, Vietnam

www.seemasethidesign.com



